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02/01/2015 2.35 4,150 9,752.50 2.35 3,000 7,050.00

02/01/2015 2.36 6,750 15,930.00 2.36 5,984 14,122.24

02/01/2015 2.38 500 1,190.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

02/01/2015 2.39 500 1,195.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

05/01/2015 2.35 889 2,089.15 2.35 916 2,152.60

05/01/2015 2.36 2,000 4,720.00 2.36 3,000 7,080.00

05/01/2015 2.37 3,500 8,295.00 2.37 2,900 6,873.00

05/01/2015 2.38 4,500 10,710.00 2.38 3,937 9,370.06

06/01/2015 2.34 3,000 7,020.00 2.34 3,252 7,609.68

06/01/2015 2.35 3,000 7,050.00 2.35 3,577 8,405.95

06/01/2015 2.36 1,000 2,360.00 2.36 1 2.36

06/01/2015 2.38 2,000 4,760.00 2.38 1,748 4,160.24

07/01/2015 2.35 4,000 9,400.00 2.34 1,500 3,510.00

07/01/2015 2.36 2,000 4,720.00 2.35 3,500 8,225.00

07/01/2015 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.36 2,455 5,793.80

08/01/2015 2.32 500 1,160.00 2.32 1,000 2,320.00

08/01/2015 2.33 1,000 2,330.00 2.33 500 1,165.00

08/01/2015 2.34 1,000 2,340.00 2.34 1,000 2,340.00

08/01/2015 2.36 1,000 2,360.00 2.36 1,000 2,360.00

09/01/2015 2.33 1,000 2,330.00 2.33 1,000 2,330.00

09/01/2015 2.34 1,000 2,340.00 2.34 1,000 2,340.00

09/01/2015 2.35 1,000 2,350.00 2.35 827 1,943.45

12/01/2015 2.33 1,000 2,330.00 2.33 1,000 2,330.00

12/01/2015 2.34 2,000 4,680.00 2.34 2,000 4,680.00

13/01/2015 2.33 1,000 2,330.00 2.33 1,000 2,330.00

13/01/2015 2.34 1,000 2,340.00 2.34 1,000 2,340.00

14/01/2015 2.31 4,220 9,748.20 2.31 3,000 6,930.00

14/01/2015 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.32 1,220 2,830.40

15/01/2015 2.29 500 1,145.00 2.29 500 1,145.00

15/01/2015 2.31 2,000 4,620.00 2.31 2,000 4,620.00

15/01/2015 2.34 3,000 7,020.00 2.34 3,000 7,020.00

16/01/2015 2.28 1,500 3,420.00 2.28 1,500 3,420.00

16/01/2015 2.29 3,000 6,870.00 2.29 3,000 6,870.00

16/01/2015 2.30 1,000 2,300.00 2.30 1,000 2,300.00

TOPLAM 64,509 151,204.85 TOPLAM 62,317 145,968.78


